Nome
do
Setor C.P.F.

59366362400

36826260425

60407417400

9097841402

3770918479

28780712800

9470096479

7229058406

3400821438

6424721495

86198998487

43192432420

Mat.colaborador

Admissao
Nome do do
colaborador colaborador
ANTONIO
ALVES DA
14SILVA
CICERO
GOMES DA
1SILVA
DURVAL DOS
2SANTOS
EDINALDO
FRANCELINO
16SILVA FILHO
ERNANDES
BRAGA DE
9ALBUQUERQUE02/01/2025 ago/25VEREADOR
GABRIEL
PRAXEDES
3NOBRE
JOSE GENESIO
CAVALCANTE
10LIRA
LEONARDO
8SILVA DE LIMA 02/01/2025 ago/25VEREADOR
LUCIANO
7SOARES SILVA 02/01/2025 ago/25VEREADOR
MARCONDES
CANDIDO
6FERREIRA
MAURICIO
FLORIANO DA
5SILVA
RITA DE
CASSIA
ARAUJO
RIBEIRO DA
4SILVA

02/01/2025 ago/25VEREADOR

02/01/2025 ago/25VEREADOR

02/01/2025 ago/25VEREADOR

02/01/2025 ago/25INTERNO

02/01/2025 ago/25VEREADOR

02/01/2025 ago/25VEREADOR

02/01/2025 ago/25VEREADOR

02/01/2025 ago/25VEREADOR

02/01/2025 ago/25VEREADOR

Nome cargo do

CONTROLADOR

Local de trabalho

SUBSIDIO
VEREADORES

SUBSIDIO
VEREADORES
SUBSIDIO
VEREADORES

SUBSIDIO
VEREADORES

SUBSIDIO
VEREADORES

SUBSIDIO
VEREADORES
SUBSIDIO
VEREADORES
SUBSIDIO
VEREADORES

SUBSIDIO
VEREADORES

SUBSIDIO
VEREADORES

SUBSIDIO
VEREADORES

ELETIVO

ELETIVO

ELETIVO

COMISSIONADO
COMISSIONADOSESTATUTARIO

ELETIVO

ELETIVO

ELETIVO

ELETIVO

ELETIVO

ELETIVO

ELETIVO

ELETIVO

ProventosDescontosLiquido

10200

10200

10200

3000

10200

10200

10200

10200

10200

10200

10200

10200

2586.197613.81

5696.194503.81

5696.194503.81

253.4 2746.6

5696.194503.81

5696.194503.81

5644.054555.95

5696.194503.81

5696.194503.81

5696.194503.81

5644.054555.95

5696.194503.81






